Queen’s Convent School

(Formerly Queen Mary’s School)
Sector 25, Rohini, Delhi

No. of students appeared 118
No. of students passed 118
No. of First divisions 117
No. of Second divisions 1
No. of Third divisions Nil
Students securing 90% and above 46
Students securing distinction in all five subjects 80
Total no. of distinctions in all subjects 507
Highest Aggregate 98

Position Name of students Percentage
I KHUSHI 98
[l ISHIKA KHATRI 97.8
11 BELINA 97.4
11 NIKITA MANN 97.4

KHUSHI ISHIKA KHATRI BELINA NIKITA MANN
98% 97.8% 97.4% 97.4%




Subject Name of the
Students

SUBJECT WISE HIGH SCORERS

Marks

English RIDHI RAWAL

29

ISHIKA KHATRI

99

KHAWAISH ARORA

29

ANJANA RAO

99

BELINA

99

NIKITA MANN

29

RADHIKA GUPTA

29

HAVISHA DABAS

99

ISHIKA KHATRI

99

NIKITA MANN

29

ISHIKA KHATRI

29

KHUSHI

99

KIRTI YADAV

99

NAINA SEHGAL

29

NEHUTI

29

NIKITA MANN

98

KHUSHI

98

BELINA

97




HAVISHA DABAS 97

KHAWAISH ARORA 97

KHUSHI 97

French NEHUTI 97

LIST OF STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND
ABOVE IN VARIOUS SUBJECTS

ENGLISH
$.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS
1 RIDHI RAWAL 99
T ISHIKA KHATRI 99
-1 KHAWAISH ARORA 99
ANJANA RAO 98
5 BELINA 98
I MEDHA SINHA 98
7 TIAARORA 98
BT HAVISHA DABAS 98
0 KHUSHI 98
I NEHUTI 98
1 sOUMYA SAWHNEY 98
ITI sEJAL YADAV 97
I E] KHUSHI AGGARWAL 97
YASHITA 97
I MoNa 96
T NIKITA MANN 96
T/ SONAL GANDHI 96
T srIsHTI GOYAL %6
T ANGEL RANA 95
BT KIRTI YADAV 95
T sIDHI RAWAL 95
ST ANUKRITI YADAV 95
X1 KESHISIWACH 95
NANCY 94
I °I1 NUjMATHUR 94

RADHIKA GUPTA 94



SRISHTI BARUA

T sRISHTI CHOPRA

DIKSHA NAGPAL
GARIMA AHUJA
11 SHREYA SAINI
SNIGDHA PANDEY
LIPAKSHI
MEHAK GARG
NAINA SEHGAL
T3 VANIKA sAHU
=72 VANSHIKA ARORA
BT ANKITA CHAWLA
KHANAK GOSWAMI
T3 PRACHI RANA
TR PRIVANSHI
BT sANSKRITI MATHUR
I UET GITIKA MATHUR
IV KASHISH GUPTA
BHOOMIKA SHARMA
RV TI sPARSHI NIRWAN
VT2 AINGEL SINGH
BN cARal
BTN NEHA
SANSKRITI JAIN
HARSHUL GARG

KHUSHI AHUJA
VANSHIKA KHANNA
YT ANNANYA OBEROI
PALAK GOYAL

PARI

72 SRISHTI GOYAL

VANSHIKA SINGHAL

94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



HINDI

$.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS

1 ANJANARAO 99
I BELINA 99
1 NIKITA MANN 99
RADHIKA GUPTA 99

HAVISHA DABAS 99

ISHIKA KHATRI 99

KHUSHI 98

SONAL GANDHI 97

1 SRISHTI CHOPRA 97
I KESHI SIWACH 97
YASHITA 97
IEI MEDHA SINHA %6
NANCY 96

7T NEHA 96
NUJ MATHUR 96

PRACHI RANA 96

T2 PRIVANSHI 96
T RIDHI RAWAL 9%
IER SANSKRITI JAIN 96
SANSKRITI MATHUR 96

-1 ANGEL RANA %6
GITIKA MATHUR 96

“ KHAWAISH ARORA 96
SIDHI RAWAL 96

DIKSHA NAGPAL 96

KHUSHI AGGARWAL 96

BTN sEJAL YADAV 94
T VANSHIKA ARORA 94
I FE1 NISHA SHARMA 93
LT KIRTI YADAV 93
=1 ANUKRITI YADAV 93
P soUMYA SAWHNEY 93
I -E1 | AASTHA AGGARWAL 92
KHANAK GOSWAMI 92

5 Mona 92
T TIA ARORA 92
BHOOMIKA SHARMA 92

T sPARSHI NIRWAN 92
I LIPAKSHI 92
DT I VANSHIKA SINGHAL 92

7T ANKITA CHAWLA 91



42 DHRITI MADAN 91

"E10 HIMANSHI 91

"V SNIGDHA PANDEY 91
PALAK GOYAL 91

SRISHTI GOYAL 91

772 ANGELINA BENIWAL 90
VANSHIKA 90
DEVYANSHI 90

DIKSHA DABAS 90

KHUSHI AHUJA 90

LAKSHITA 90

51 SRISHTI GOYAL 90
VANSHIKA KHANNA 90
=50 ANNANYA OBEROI 90
RHYTHM SUNEJA 90

RIDHIMA 90

BT sUHANI CHANDALIVA 90

MATHS
$.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS

1 NIKITA MANN 99
T ISHIKA KHATRI 99
0 KHUSHI 99
T KIRTI YADAV 99
51 NAINA SEHGAL 99
P NEHUTI 99
7 BELINA 98
I KHAWAISH ARORA 98
)1 RIDHIRAWAL 97
I HAVISHA DABAS 97
11 GARIMA AHUJA 97
DNTI sANSKRITI SINGH 97
I E] SOUMYA SAWHNEY 97
BT VANSHIKA ARORA 97
1 ANJANA RAO 96
BT RADHIKA GUPTA 96
T2 GITIKA MATHUR %6
TR siDHI RAWAL %6
I T1 SNIGDHA PANDEY %6
IFT I sONAL GANDHI 96
DT SRISHTI CHOPRA %6

KHUSHI AGGARWAL 96



IR vASHITA
ANUKRITI YADAV
MONA
T TIA ARORA
VANSHIKA
LAKSHITA

I SRISHTI GOYAL

ANKITA CHAWLA

T NANCY
NEHA
=51 PRACHIRANA
TR sANSKRITI JAIN
=50 ANGEL RANA
BT CHHAVI MATHUR
MAHI CHOUDHARY
T sPARSHI NIRWAN
“ SRISHTI GOYAL
VANSHIKA KHANNA
_ ANNANYA OBEROI
"I LIPAKSHI
"3 PALAK GOYAL
"V sAMAIRA TANDON
"I VAANYA KHURANA
T3 DIKSHA RANGAN
MEDHA SINHA
T PRIVANSHI
49
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SEJAL YADAV
BHOOMIKA SHARMA
DIKSHA NAGPAL
VANIKA SAHU
DHRITI MADAN
MEHAK KAUSHIK
MANVI

MEHAK GARG

PARI

96
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90



SCIENCE

NAME OF THE STUDENT

NIKITA MANN
KHUSHI
NAINA SEHGAL

1

| 2

| 3

T ISHIKA KHATRI
I ANJANA RAO

BELINA

PRACHI RANA
RIDHI RAWAL
HAVISHA DABAS
KIRTI YADAV
KHUSHI AGGARWAL
NEHUTI

NEHA

14 KHAWAISH ARORA
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MEDHA SINHA
MONA

NANCY
RADHIKA GUPTA

“ SANSKRITI MATHUR

BHOOMIKA SHARMA

T2 NIvA SANKHLA
BT sNIGDHA PANDEY
P SRISHTI GOYAL
LT ANKITA CHAWLA
=1 SANSKRITI JAIN
NPT sEj)AL vADAV

TIA ARORA
ANGEL RANA

5] GITIKA MATHUR
T sPARSHI NIRWAN
=72 SRISHTI CHOPRA
T ANUKRITI YADAV
“ GARIMA AHUJA

KESHI SIWACH

_ VANSHIKA

MARKS
98
98
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91



Y73 ANNANYA OBEROI 91
" UET PALAK GOYAL o1

44 91

5] MEHAK GARG 90
SOCIAL SCIENCE
$.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS

1 BELINA 97
BT HAVISHA DABAS 97
=1 KHAWAISH ARORA 97
D KHUSsHI 97
50 ISHIKA KHATRI %6
I ANJANA RAO 95

NIKITA MANN 95
BT sipHI RAWAL 95
1 SPARSHI NIRWAN 95

VANSHIKA ARORA 95
DT vAsHITA 95
NPT ANKITA CHAWLA 94
I ET PRACHIRANA 94
RIDHI RAWAL 94

SANSKRITI MATHUR 94
BT GARIMA AHUJA 94
T2 KESHI SIWACH 94
T KHUSHI AGGARWAL 94
I E] KHANAK GOSWAMI 93
BETI Nuj MATHUR 93
71 RADHIKA GUPTA 93
P DIKSHA NAGPAL 93
I PET SANSKRITI SINGH 93

MEDHA SINHA 92
"I VANSHIKA 92
BT ANGEL RANA 92
I °I/ | KIRTI YADAV 92
BT sNIGDHA PANDEY 92
P SRISHTI CHOPRA 92

ANUKRITI YADAV 92
=1 NAINA SEHGAL 92
P NEHUTI 92
I ER MoNa 91

REYE NEHA o1



T NISHA SHARMA o1
BTN sE)AL YADAV 91

SRISHTI BARUA 91

T GITIKA MATHUR 91
-] HARSHITA MATHUR 91
VT LAKSHITA 91
7T sONAL GANDHI 91

SRISHTI GOYAL 91

I UE] AINGEL SINGH 91
LIPAKSHI 91
SOUMYA SAWHNEY o1
VANSHIKA SINGHAL 91
AASTHA AGGARWAL 90
DHRITI MADAN 90
SUNITI AGGARWAL 90
BT HARSHUL GARG 90
L 51 N 90
BT sAMAIRA TANDON 90

VAANYA KHURANA 90
VANIKA SAHU 90

FRENCH

$.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
T NEHUTI 97

NAINA SEHGAL 96
=1 GARIMA AHUJA 95
VANIKA SAHU 93
50 SANSKRITI SINGH 92




